
2023-2024 Vanlue HS Track Schedule 

Tuesday  April 2  Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday  April 4  Riverdale Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Friday   April 5  Van Buren Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday   April 9  Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Friday        April 12  Danbury Inv.   Away    4:30pm 

Tuesday  April 16  Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Saturday  April 20  Hardin Northern Inv. Away   9:00am 

Tuesday     April 23  Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Saturday  April 27  Liberty Benton Inv.  Away   9:00am 

Tuesday     April 30  Van Buren   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday   May 2   Riverdale   Away   4:30pm 

Friday    May 10  BVC(Fostoria)  Away   4:00pm 

  

 

 

 


